附件2：
[bookmark: _GoBack]足球比赛报名表
队名（院）： 院部公章：
领队： 教练： 
	序号
	姓名
	号码
	班级
	学号
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	队长

	2
	
	
	
	
	守门员

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	


队服颜色： 1. 深： 2. 浅：
联系人：　 电话：
注：请认真填写，勿涂改，纸质稿与电子稿保持一致，电子稿发送到邮箱：923770642@q
